HORA

LUNES

MARTES

MIERCOLES

JUEVES

VIERNES

A

B

A

B

A

B

A

B

08:00

9:15-
10:15

10:30
11:30

11:45
12:45

Ecologia y Saneamiento
Ambiental

Tedrico

13:30-
14:30

14:45-
15:45

16-17

Anatomia Patoldgica

Tedrico

Pens.
Teoldgico
(Virtual)

Inglés
(Virtual)

Pens.
Teoldgico
(Virtual)

Inglés (Virtual)

Microbiologia
Teodrico

Parasito
Tedricos

17:15-
18:15

18:30-
19:30

Microbiologia
Teodrico

19:45-
20:45

21-22

Parasito

Practicos
Horarios a
confirmar




